
 

 
 

CYBER SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL CALENDAR FOR 2025/2026 
(August to June School Calendar) 

 
Calendar are available from within each student’s online calendar, which is accessible 

after logging in to the student interface with your password after registration. 

 

Classes are typically between Monday to Friday, from approximately 

07h00/08h00 – 13h00/14h00 (Houston time or UTC/GMT –5 hours). 

Where daylight saving takes place, the time of UTC/GMT –5 hours will prevail. 

To see your local city’s time and a GMT/UTC clock simultaneously, see 

http://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/ 

To see your time zone difference from GMT/UTC, see 

http://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/difference.html?p1=1440 

 

Total of 181 school days 
1ST SEMESTER - 78 school days; Day numbers 1 - 78 

School Commences: Wednesday, 27th August 2025 

Ends: Friday, 19th December 2025 

Winter Holiday: Monday, 22nd December 2025 to Friday, 2nd January 2026 

School Holiday/s: 
Monday, 01st September 2025 (Labor Day); 

Monday, 13th October 2025 (Columbus Day); 

Wednesday, Thursday and Friday, 26th, 27th and 28th November 2025 (Thanksgiving) 

___________________________________________________________________ 

2ND SEMESTER - 103 school days; Day numbers 79 - 181 

School Commences: Monday 05th January 2026 

Ends: Monday, 08th June 2026 

Spring Break: Monday 23rd March 2026 to Friday 27th March 2026 

School Holiday/s: 
Monday 19th January 2026 (Martin Luther King Day); 

Monday 16th February 2026 (President’s Day) 

Monday 25th May 2026 (Memorial Day) 

___________________________________________________________________ 
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